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Anthony John Newnham

Director Information

Title
Name
Postcode

Date of birth

Mr
Anthony John Newnham
KT7 OQH

September 1943

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
AUSTRIAN INSURANCE & 01893900
REINSURANCE SERVICES LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
N.I.B. (UK) LIMITED 02412562
N.I.B. (HOLDINGS) LIMITED 03832986
D.H.& N.M. SOLUTIONS LIMITED 03090136
FABER GLOBAL LIMITED 02603956
BRADSTOCK COMPUTER SERVICES 01415937
LIMITED

BRADSTOCK COMPUTER SERVICES 01415937
LIMITED

BRADSTOCK DESIGN SERVICES 02653455
LIMITED

HRH (LONDON) LIMITED 02596352
DEWEY WARREN INTERNATIONAL 02366507
LIMITED

DURHAM HADLEY CANNON LIMITED 01040240
TEN ST. MARY AT HILL LIMITED 00867027

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
In Liquidation

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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907460649

907460649

22 Albany Reach
Queens Road
Thames Ditton

Surrey
British

App. Date
02/03/1991

App. Date
01/02/2001
02/09/1999
30/10/1996
23/04/1992
17/12/1991

17/12/1991

16/12/1991

06/12/1991
19/12/1990

21/11/1990
25/08/1988

Res. Date

Res. Date
17/04/2007
17/04/2007

06/02/1996
22/12/1993

22/12/1993

22/12/1993

17/04/2007
31/05/1991

31/05/1991
25/08/1988

Position
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director



